
 € 1.50

   € 2.00

  € 2.50

€ 2.00

€ 2.00

€ 3.00

€ 2.00

€ 2.50

€ 2.00

€ 2.50

€ 2.50

€ 2.70

€ 2.50

€ 2.70

€ 4.00

€ 6.00

Espresso coffee

Decaffeinated coffee

Corrected coffee

Moroccan coffee

American coffee

Shaken coffee

Small barley coffee

Large barley coffee

Small ginseng coffee

Large ginseng coffee

Cappuccino

Soya cappuccino

Milk with coffee

Soya milk with coffee        

Tea and infusions

Freshly squeezed citrus fruit juice

Coffee bar Coffee bar 

Natural water 50 cl 

Sparkling water 50 cl 

Natural water 75 cl 

Sparkling water 75 cl

Coca Cola 

Fanta

Sprite

Estathè lemon flavour

Estathè peach flavour 

Crodino 

Sanbittèr red

Sanbittèr white

Lemon soda

Fruit Juice

 € 1.50

   € 1.50

  € 2.50

€ 2.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

€ 3.50

drinks  drinks  



Gin-eprò - Tenuta Guardamare

RUM - Matusalem

Grappa Marittimo - Tenuta Guardamare

Amaro montenegro

local bitters 

Limoncello

Whisky - Talisker

Liqueurs and distillatesLiqueurs and distillates

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 5.00

€ 4.50

€ 5.50

€ 4.50

€ 8.00

Ancient method - Michele Satta

Pas Dosè Montellori - Fattoria Montellori 

Sparkling wines by the glassSparkling wines by the glass

 € 6.50

€ 7.00

Marittimo white 2020 – Tenuta Guardamare 

Marittimo white 2021, 2022 – Tenuta Guardamare 

Verità 2022 – Tenuta Guardamare  

Energia – Tenuta Guardamare

Bolgheri white Costa Giulia - Michele Satta

White winesWhite wines

  € 32.00       € 6.00

  € 27.00       € 6.00

   € 40.00       € 8.00

  € 35.00       € 7.00

  € 25.00       € 8.00

Marittimo red 2021 - Tenuta Guardamare 

Bolgheri red - Michele Satta  

  € 30.00       € 7.00

  € 35.00       € 8.00

red wines red wines 

€ 6.00

€ 6.00

€ 6.00

€ 5.00

Ichnusa unfiltered 33 cl

Tennent’s 33 cl

Corona 33 cl

Nastro azzurro 33 cl

Bottled beers Bottled beers 


